
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

BUS ENGINEERING/ACQUISITION, PROGRAM MANAGEMENT AND TECHNICAL 
SUPPORT SERVICES/ PS81062000 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Update Contract Administrator Name Approved 3/24/2024 $0.00 

2 Unreserve SP-17 – Payment of 
Prevailing Wage 

Approved 4/18/2024 $0.00 

3 Increase Contract NTE Total Pending Pending $8,897,431.55   

 Modification Total: 
 

  $8,897,431.55 

 Original Contract:   $10,930,917.43 

 Total:   $19,828,348.98 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


